NXAC SERIES
AREA CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 08/04/22
3455A_NXAC-spec_R01

CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
NXAC – UNV – 001 –
Model Range Version TAA
NXAC NX Area Controller UNV 120-277V 001
Example: NXAC-UNV-001
CATALOG #
Blank Standard Product
T TAA
RCD With Remote
Connect
REMOTE CONNECT
TECHNOLOGY
NXAC SERIES
AREA CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 08/04/22
3455A_NXAC-spec_R01
Lighting Controls
DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
WIRED NETWORK
ø .25"
(6.4mm)
1" Knockouts
14.50"
(368mm)
11.0"
(279.4mm)
12.0"
(305mm)
6.0"
(152.5mm)
4.1"
(104mm)
13.5"
(342.9mm)
4.1"
(103.9mm)
NX NETWORK
NX NETWORK
SEGMENT
NX NETWORK
NXAC SERIES
AREA CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 08/04/22
3455A_NXAC-spec_R01
Lighting Controls
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
WIRELESS NETWORK
NETWORK ACCESS AND MANAGEMENT
NX NETWORK
NX NETWORK
SEGMENT 2
NX
NETWORK
SEGMENT
NXAC SERIES
AREA CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change